Example: VA-CDLA-6Ordering Guide
VALRIYA	 FAMILY	 TRIM SIZE	     POWER	        CCT
VA	 CDLA	 X	     Adjustable		  Adjustable
	 Commercial	 4 = 4 inch	      4” = 5.5W / 10W / 12W	           30K / 35K / 40K
	 Down Light	 6 = 6 inch	      6” = 7W / 10W / 18W
		  8= 8 inch	      8” = 10W / 15W / 22W
		  9 = 9.5 inch	      9.5” = 20W / 25W / 32W
Highlights
  �Innovative design for both retrofit and
new construction applications
  �Comes standard with a 2ft whip for
ease of install
  �Available in 4 inch, 6 inch, 8 inch and
9.5” in white trim and reflector
  �Features adjustable color temp and
power output on the driver:
• 3000K / 3500K / 4000K
• 3 different wattages
  �Dimmable with 0-10V
  ��UL, Energy Star
VA-CDLA-X
VA CDLA- -
1 / 4valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: AUGUST 2023
P R E M I U M  C O M M E R C I A L L E D  L I G H T I N G
CLIENT
PROJECT
NOTES
CDLA Series
Commercial Down Light
1 / 4
CATEGORY	 SPECIFICATION                          DETAILS
General Performance	 Trim Sizes                                                              4 inch                      6 inch                       8 inch                           9.5 inch
	 Nominal Power                                                   5.5W/10W/12W     7W/ 10W/18W      10W/15W/22W         20W/25W/32W
	 Nominal Lumens Delivered                           500/800/1000   700/1000/1500    1000/1500/2000   2000/2500/3000
	 Efficiency (lm/w) - varies by size                 83-90 lm/W         83-100 lm/W
	 IC Rated                                                                 Yes
	 Environment                                                        Wet Location
	 Color Temperature (CCT)                                3000K / 3500K / 4000K
	 Dimming                                                               Standard 0-10V Dimming
	 Input Voltage                                                       120-347V AC        120-277V AC
	 CRI                                                                           90+
	 Beam Angle                                                         90 Degrees
	 Lumen Maintenance (L70)                             50,000 Hours+
Physical	 Dimensions (Inches)                                         See Prior Page
	 Housing                                                                 Plastic
	 Diffuser / Lens                                                    PMMA
	 Mounting                                                              Recessed
	 Operating Temperature                                  -4ºF to 113ºF
Certifications	 Safety Certification                                           UL
	 Energy Star                                                           Listed
	 Warranty                                                                5 Year
0.2  Technical Overview
5.9”
10.25”
5.1”
8.25” 5.9”
4.3”  6.4”
11.5”
4.0”
4.6”
5.3” 6.2”
4” TRIM 6” TRIM 8” TRIM
0.1  Dimensions
9.5” TRIM
FITS 4” TO 5 1/8”
MOUNTING FRAMES
FITS 6 1/4” TO 7 1/2”